Jaktledere Os kommune 2024

Jaktfelt Fornavn
3430J0002 Gammelvollia Even
3430J0003 Os Asan Bjgrn Olav
3430J0004 Elvelia Rune
3430J0005 Ngra @stre Gjermund
3430J0006 Ngra vestre Ketil
3430J0007 Flendalen Vidar
3430J0008 Kornesset Stian
3430J0009 Smamyrhaugan Vegard
3430J0010 @stsida Morten
3430J0011 Brattegga Vidar
3430J0012 Vestsida @yvind
3430J0013 Kvilvangen Jaktlag Roar
3430J0014 Narjord Vest Erland

3430J0015 Narjord @stre Jaktlag Jens
3430J0016 Holla @yvind
3430J0017 Narbuvoll Jaktlag Aina
34300018 Asan Per Oluf
3430J0019 Sameie Terje
3430J0020 Kjurrudalen Vest Jan Arvid
3430J0021 Kjurrudalen @st Vegard
3430J0022 @vre Vangrgftdalen  Jon
3430J0023 Dalbusjgen Kaja

Etternavn
Oshaugen
Hgistad
Ness
Hgistad
Horten
Gromstad
Holgien
Svendsen
Skott
Ryen
Fredheim
Leistad
Kvilvang
Bekken
Narjord
Christensen
Eggen
Holmberg
Dalbakk
Aamo
Lillebakken
Horten
Eggen

Telefon
95984425

98417218
90576869
91702841
47457916
90738598
41560408
95857525
92431749
41312605
99518008
97710585
95820329
95024351
40005000
90137146
97688298
92694848
91763654
92208743
90092824
48151910



